
SINCs In the London Borough of Hounslow
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Hounslow Loop Railsides
Piccadilly Line Railsides in Hounslow
London's Canals
Osterley Park
The River Thames and tidal tributaries
Syon Park Tide Meadow
Duke's Hollow
Chiswick House grounds
Gunnersbury Park
Carville Hall South
Gunnersbury Triangle
Syon Park
Duke of Northumberlands River at Isleworth
Boston Manor Park
Trumpers Triangle
Jersey Gardens
Inwood Park
Mogden Sewage Works
Duke of Northumberland's River at Woodlands
Wyke Green Golf Course
The River Crane at St. Margaret's
Lampton Park
St Mary's Wood and Pastures
Norwood Fields
Thorncliffe Waste
The Crane Corridor
Hartlands Wood & Lower Park Farm
Airlinks Pond
Hounslow Heath
Feltham Marshalling Yards
Kempton Waterworks
Felthamhill Carr and Croft Farm
Kempton Park Chalk Grassland
Hanworth Park, Longford River & De Brome Playing Fields
Lower Feltham Brook
Castle Way Ponds
Feltham Railsides
Bedfont Pits
London Diocesan Lands
Hatton Meadows
Duke of Northumberland's River at Bedfon
Raleigh Park
Longford River at Feltham
Bedfont Lakes Country Park & Princes Lak
Lower Feltham Rough
Cains Lane

HoL09

HoBII15

HoBI08

HoL12

HoL13

HoBI04

HoBII13

HoBII12

HoBII03

HoBII14

HoL10

HoL08

HoL11

HoL03

HoL04

HoL01

HoL05

HoL07

HoL06

HoBII09

HoBII11

HoBII10

HoBII08

HoBII07

HoBII05

HoBI15

HoBII06

HoBII01

HoBI14

HoBI13

HoBI11

HoBI07

HoBI05

HoBI06

HoBI03

M077

M078

M007

M112

M080

M031 Ho

M115 Ho

M081 Ho
M149 Ho

M076

M006

© Crown copyright.
All rights reserved. 
London Borough of Hounslow 
100019263 2010.

SINC Site Categories
Site of Metropolitan Importance
Site of Borough Importance - grade 1
Site of Borough Importance - grade 2
Site of Local Importance


